

\212

ITEM NO.52

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17177-17178/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/07/1999 in CMWP No. 27748/1999
and order dated 21/07/2006 in RANo. 81208/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HUKUM CHAND BAHRGHARIYA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP, and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/10/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Mr. T.N.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.for

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

Ms. Tatini Basu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the matter after four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master

\212

ITEM NO.52

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17177-17178/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/07/1999 in CMWP No. 27748/1999
and order dated 21/07/2006 in RANo. 81208/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HUKUM CHAND BAHRGHARIYA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP, and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/10/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Mr. T.N.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.for

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

Ms. Tatini Basu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the matter after four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master